Releases - May 10, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

112568
155553
157817
201064
260226
163758
141704
164981
132820
247611
141804
222918
259522

Brumley
Bryant
Campbell
Erny
Everhart
Fisher
Hoseapple
Mcfarland
Mullen
Mullins
Price
Sparks
Timmons

J. B.
Jerry
Dewayne
Gary

Brelyn
Emanuel
Shawn

James K
Bobby

James

Brian T
Anthony

Buffy Leshea

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Marion Adjustment Center
Union County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Meade County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Christian County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



