DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
112568	Brumley	J.	B.	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
155553	Bryant	Jerry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
157817	Campbell	Dewayne		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
201064	Erny	Gary		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion Adjustment Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
260226	Everhart	Brelyn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163758	Fisher	Emanuel		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
141704	Hoseapple	Shawn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164981	Mcfarland	James	K	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
132820	Mullen	Bobby		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247611	Mullins	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
141804	Price	Brian	T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222918	Sparks	Anthony		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259522	Timmons	Buffy	Leshea	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)